Parcel Number
212-08-422D
212-22-008A
212-22-009
212-22-010
212-22-023B
212-22-041A
212-22-042
212-22-043
212-22-045C
212-22-045G
212-22-046A
212-22-048A
212-22-049
212-22-050C
212-22-051A
212-22-052B
212-22-052C
212-22-054
212-22-055A
212-22-055B
212-22-056
212-22-057A
212-22-058
212-22-059
212-22-060
212-22-061
212-22-062
212-22-063A
212-22-064A
212-22-064B
212-22-065
212-23-126
212-23-127
212-23-138

Owner

ARIZONA STATE LAND DEPARTMENT
ALLEN JASON/STEPHANIE

NELSSEN MARGARET ELIZABETH TR
LARSON JOEL S

7808 RED BIRD LLC

NICK J POLYDOROS AND PAMELA G POLYDOROS TRUST
KARMI ABDUL KARIM/RENEE
SCHUMACHER LEEANN/PAGE CARLOS
ENKOJI JOHN T/JUANITALTR
MCFARLAND TIMOTHY WADE

MEYER EDWARD J/MARY LOU TR
RUTHERFORD SAMUEL C/BETTY L
KUNKEL REVOCABLE TRUST

RIESS STEVEN/STRONG BEATRICE
WILSON FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
HAUGHTON JOHN W

FAHRENKRUG DAVID/DIANNA
JOHNSON FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
OL TRUSTY TRUST

THORNTON FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
LIGHTNER MARTIN R/MONIQUE R
REDEEMER LUTHERAN CHURCH INC
MARTIN DEAN/DUSTI

MARTIN DEAN A

NOVAK PAUL/CONSTANCE W TR
FORSYTH KEITH B

GIZELLA MOSER LIVING TRUST

LAZAU VASILE/DORINA

ROBERT AND LAUREL GILGE TRUST
SAMARAS NICHOLAS

GARDNER JOHN R

DONAHUEDAWN CP TRUST

TREVOR JAMES KELHAM AND SIMONE LOUISE KELHAM FAMILY TRUST
WRIGHT BILL B/JUDITH P

Property Address

25601 N SCOTTSDALE RD SCOTTSDALE 85255

7630 E REDBIRD RD SCOTTSDALE 85266
7736 E REDBIRD RD SCOTTSDALE 85266
7736 E REDBIRD RD SCOTTSDALE 85266
7808 E REDBIRD RD SCOTTSDALE 85266
26672 N 79TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85266
26611 N 78TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85266
26640 N 78TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85266
26804 N 79TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85266
26780 N 79TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85266
7885 E REDBIRD RD SCOTTSDALE 85266
26833 N 78TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85266
26800 N 78TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85266
7725 E REDBIRD RD SCOTTSDALE 85266
26877 N 77TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85266
26855 N 77TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85266
26853 N 77TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85266

7786 E JOMAX RD SCOTTSDALE 85266
7766 E JOMAX RD SCOTTSDALE 85266
7710 E JOMAX RD SCOTTSDALE 85266
7670 E JOMAX RD SCOTTSDALE 85266
7606 E JOMAX RD SCOTTSDALE 85266
26789 N MILLER RD SCOTTSDALE 85266
26780 N 77TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85266
26850 N 77TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85266

7645 E REDBIRD RD SCOTTSDALE 85266
26878 N 77TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85266
26838 N 78TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85266

7561 E MONTERRA WY SCOTTSDALE 85266
7543 E MONTERRA WY SCOTTSDALE 85266
7594 E CAVEDALE DR SCOTTSDALE 85266

Mailing Address

1616 W ADAMS ST PHOENIX AZ 85007
7630 E RED BIRD RD SCOTTSDALE AZ 85266
P O BOX 6165 CAREFREE AZ 85377

7736 E REDBIRD RD SCOTTSDALE AZ 85266

9450 SW GEMINI DR NO 97261 BEAVERTON OR 97008

26672 N 79TH ST SCOTTSDALE AZ 85266

26611 N 78TH ST SCOTTSDALE AZ 85266

313 33RD ST UNION CITY NJ 07087

26804 N 79TH ST SCOTTSDALE AZ 85255

26780 N 79TH ST SCOTTSDALE AZ 85266

7885 E REDBIRD RD SCOTTSDALE AZ 85255
26833 N 78TH ST SCOTTSDALE AZ 85266

PO BOX 27843 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85255

3626 E HIGHLAND AVE PHOENIX AZ 85018
26877 N 77TH ST SCOTTSDALE AZ 85262

26855 N 77TH ST SCOTTSDALE AZ 85255

18440 N 68TH ST NO 1067 PHOENIX AZ 85054
7701 EAST WOOD DR SCOTTSDALE AZ 85260
7786 E JOMAX RD SCOTTSDALE AZ 85266

7766 E JOMAX RD SCOTTSDALE AZ 85266

7710 E JOMAX RD SCOTTSDALE AZ 85266

7670 E JOMAX RD SCOTTSDALE AZ 85266
26789 N MILLER RD SCOTTSDALE AZ 85266
26789 N MILLER RD SCOTTSDALE AZ 85266
26780 N 77TH ST SCOTTSDALE AZ 85262

26850 N 77TH ST SCOTTSDALE AZ 85255-9347
4125 E RANCHO TIERRA DR CAVE CREEK AZ 85331
3802 E BECK LN PHOENIX AZ 85032

7645 E REDBIRD RD SCOTTSDALE AZ 85266
7638 E VIA DE LINDO SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251
26839 N 78TH ST SCOTTSDALE AZ 85266

7561 E MONTERRA WAY SCOTTSDALE AZ 85266
7543 E MONTERRA WAY SCOTTSDALE AZ 85266
7594 E CAVEDALE DR SCOTTSDALE AZ 85262



